
2025 WSCS Football Broadcast Schedule 
 
Date    Opponent   Home Team  Time 

Friday Aug. 22 West Bend West Sheboygan South 7:00 pm 

Friday Sept. 5 Notre Dame Sheboygan North 7:00 pm 

Thursday Sept. 11 Green Bay West Sheboygan South 7:00 pm 

Saturday Sept. 13 Greenville Lakeland U. 1:00 pm 

Friday Sept. 19 Brillion KLC 7:00 pm 

Friday Sept. 26 Sheboygan South Sheboygan North 7:00 pm 

Friday Oct. 3 Valders KLC 7:00 pm 

Saturday Oct. 4 Aurora Lakeland U. 1:00 pm 

Friday Oct 10 Menasha Sheboygan South 7:00 pm 

Friday Oct. 17 Kiel  KLC 7:00 pm 

Saturday Oct. 18 Wisconsin Lutheran Lakeland U. 1:00 pm 

 


